### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aioresaid.	
。 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2020 11:16
Date Of Accident	22/10/2020 18:35
Exact Location Of Accident	BKE TOWARDS KJE 600M BEFORE KJE EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH8122U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SENSE CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	2XXXX585M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90214503
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	ELANTRA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110541042-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ARNOLD CHRISTOPHER CHUA YU WEE
NRIC No	SXXXX859A
Date Of Birth	21/11/1991
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/05/2014
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92374862
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGB5182G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR SUNNY

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97466845

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SMJ5049X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MR.YEO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96733334

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

NA-MOTORCYCLIST

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBK1832C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

7 GAMBAS CRESCENT #05-03 ARK@GAMBAS Address

SINGAPORE

Postcode 757087

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

**General Information of the Accident** 

Type Of Accident **CHAIN COLLISION** 

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

**Other Information** 

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HUI LING

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

YES

: DONNATHAN

GENDER: : MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

### **Circumstances of Accident**

REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED; REMARKS:TYPE OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

FBK1832C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

REFER TO POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN D A D A C VA) SLH81224 Elantra FBK 1832 C BIKE 56851826 SMJ5049X Rav 4 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 7 000 F NO. 3/20201022/0109 10 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

GIARMC sketchPlanform V3

Page 5 of 23

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

2 of 6 Report No. T/20201023/7000

Tel No: 65470000 **CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLH8122U	Car	HYUNDAI	Elantra	Silver	Slightly Damaged	2
SME8649X	Car	TOYOTA	Vios	Silver		0
SMJ5049X	Car	ТОУОТА	Rav4	Red	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of V	shicle insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLH8122U	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	51150541042-01- 000010	06/07/2020	05/07/2021

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In	the second secon					
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Peo	lestrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider						
Name	UNKNOWN			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	FBK1832C (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	k 1, 1	Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Serio		us
Driver						
Name	SUNNY			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SGB5182G (Car)			Contact No.		97466845
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	



T/20201023/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

Report No. T/20201023/7000

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

### Brief Details.

This accident is referenced from J/20201022/0109.

On 22/10/2020 at about 1835hrs, I was driving my rented motor vehicle SLH8122U Hyundai Elantra (silver) on the second lane along BKE (about 600m away from KJE exit) when the accident took place. I wish to state that that my girlfriend was sitting in the front left passenger seat and a Grab Hitch passenger sitting at the left rear of the back seat when the accident took place. I recalled I was driving at about 63km/h. The traffic condition was slow moving due to rush hour. The weather was clear and the road was dry. It was a three lane straight road.

As I was driving at the above mentioned date, time and location, I witnessed a motorcycle FBK1832C filtering into the third lane when he lost control of his balance which resulted into a collision against the rear bumper of a silver Toyota Altis SGB5182G. The collision also sent the rider flying 360 degrees into the air before he landed on the road. The collision of the motorcycle with the Toyota Altis caused his motorcycle to land on its right side on the second lane where I was driving on. The location of where the motorcycle landed on was blocking my pathway where it was directly in front of my motor vehicle. I braked to swerve my motor vehicle to the right to avoid the motorcycle that was lying on its right side on the second lane but it could not be done as there were other road users on the first lane. Hence, this resulted in the collision between the front left side of my motor vehicle against the storage compartment of the said motorcycle which was lying on its right side blocking the second lane of the expressway. I wish to note that after exiting from my motor vehicle which was parked on the road shoulder (hazard lights on), the driver of the motor vehicle SMJ5049X, red Toyota Rav4 told me that as the motorcycle toppled on its right side, it also caused damages to his motor vehicle.

The rider was only injured at his left leg and I also noticed some abrasions on his face and his other limbs. He was still conscious and able to speak at that time. A doctor driving the motor vehicle SME8649X silver Toyota Vios who stopped at the road shoulder rendered aid and attended to the injured rider. However, I do not know who called for the ambulance and the Traffic Police. I also did not note down the rider's name or contact number. I also did not note down the details of the doctor who rendered assistance, Moments later, traffic police and ambulance QX1237A arrived at scene and conveyed the injured rider to Khoo Teck Puat Hospital.

My girlfriend and the hitch rider was not injured after my assessment and this also includes the driver of SGB5182G and SMJ5049X. The accident caused damages to my front left wheel fender and front bumper. I do not know the estimated cost of repairs. I am lodging this report as directed by the Traffic Police and also for insurance claiming purposes. A police case card was also given to me. My motor vehicle has a front in-car camera installed however, it could not record the whole incident due to a faulty memory card. In summary, this accident happened due to the rider of the motorcycle losing control while filtering left into the third lane and it collided onto the rear bumper of the silver Toyota Altis SGB5182G. I wish to state that my girlfriend, the Grab Hitch rider and I saw the rider of the motorcycle being thrown up into the air from a distance.

The details of all the involved parties to my knowledge: 1) Driver of SGB5182G: Mr Sunny, Hp. 9746 6845

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

### > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	CIE
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	585M
Vehicle No.:	SLH8122U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Jan 2021
Vehicle Make:	HYUNDAI
Vehicle Model:	ELANTRA AD 1.6 GLS AT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	G4FGGU275085
Chassis No.:	KMHD841CMHU309725
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,572.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	19 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,572.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$10,179.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Nov 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$52,668,00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,825.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jan 2021

Products

Insurance

# SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Login Sign up

Forum

Articles

## **Grab Our Free Gifts**

Sell My Car

Five Free Trades, Award-Winning Platforn

Directory

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Ways of Selling

Rental Cars

mber 2017 Mercedes-Benz E-Class E250 AMG Line Direct Owner

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED MERCEDES BENZ

Browse by Category 34 vehicles

Hyundai Elantra

Model

« Back (12) Next »

Sort by Reg. Date 20 results/page

Veh Type

Sedan

Search Selection

Post an Ad

Hyundai Elantra

Advertiser Login

Any

Price

Depreciation

2016

Mileage

Eng Cap

Anv Available

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

PREMIUM AD

100% Loan Available. Service By Agent Since Day 1. Warranty By Komocco Motors. Immaculate Exterior. Clean And Neat Interior. Superb

Hyundai Elantra 1.6A (OPC)

Posted: 10-Jan-2021 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra



Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS Elite \$59,588

\$0 Admin Fee For Bank Loans! 150-Points Inspection! Hyundai Elantra Is Fuel-efficient, With Plenty Of Features And A Decent Amount Of Cargo Space, This Is A Great Compact Car For People Who Prioritize Space And Comfort, The Elantra Has Always Been...

Posted: 24-Nov-2020 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra



Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS S 1 Owner Unit, Immaculate Condition, Full Bodykit/17 Inch Rims/Leather Wrap Steering, Bank And In-House 100 % Full Loan At Low-Sedan Available PREMIUM AD

1 Owner Unit, Immacuiate Condition, Full bodykiç17 Inch killis/Leaurier virap Steering, bank And Immouse 200 % Full Loan At Low Interest Rate! Fully Agent (Komoco) Servicing Records Since Day 1. Still Under Agent Warranty For An Added Peace Of Mind! High...

Posted: 10-Jan-2021 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra



Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS Elite The New Normal Offer! Low Bank Interest Of 1.88%. Flexible Loan And Attractive Interest Rates. Full Loan Scheme Available At 3.88% Only! Fully Serviced With Agent Since Day 1, Major Servicing(s) Done Up With Agent, Cheapest New Facelift In The Market!... \$58,800 Sedan Available

Posted: 31-Dec-2020 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra



## Hyundai Elantra AD Safety Strut Bars

Hyundai Elantra AD Safety Strut Bars

More info about this product



Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS Low Mileage Unit, Full, Excellent Condition! Well Maintained By Previous Owner! We Provide In-House Loan At Low Interest Rate And Bank Loan, Trade In Welcome, Please Call Or Text To Our Friendly Sales Person To Arrange For Viewing. \$55,800 Sedan Available PREMIUM AD

Posted: 08-Dec-2020 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra

Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS S Accredited Company! Feel 5 Years Agent Warranty By Komocco Motors, 1 Owner Well Maintained Unit, Just Like New! Genuine Low \$55,800 Sedan Available Fu Yiap Motor Trading

Posted: 04-Jan-2021 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra



Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GLS S \$52,888 Accident Free, Beautiful Red Premium Colour Elantra, Trade-In Welcome, Facelifted Model, Smooth Transmission And Easy Maintenance. Extremely Well Maintained, Tip Top Condition, Clean And Neat Interior, View To Believe, Well Maintained By Previous. Sedan Available Posted: 24-Dec-2020 Tags: 2016 Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai Elantra, Hyundai, Elantra PREMIUM AD



Hyundai: Avante/Elantra/Lantra: AD/ADa/ADi (2016-): AD: Rest of World

Thrust Line Alignment

Front : Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-2°26'	-2°29'	-0°53' 0°07'
5°50'	5°50'	4°00' 5°00'
-0°01'	0°15'	-0°03' 0°09'
13°33'	13°36'	13°30' 14°30'
11°07'	11°07'	12°37' 14°37'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Front : Right

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°23'	-0°23'	-0°53' 0°07'
5°49'	5°49'	4°00' 5°00'
0°18'	0°18'	-0.03, 0.08,
11°46'	11°46'	13°30' 14°30'
11°23'	11°23'	12°37' 14°37'

### Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-2°03'	-2°06'	
0°01'	0°01'	
1°47'	1°50'	
0°17'	0°32'	-0°06' 0°18'

Rear: Left

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1°35'	-1°35'	-1°42' -0°42'
0°02'	0°02'	-0°02' 0°16'

Camber Toe

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-1014	-1014	-1°42' -0°42'
0°05'	0,09,	-0°02' 0°16'

Rear: Right

### Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	Before	Specified Range
-0°21'	-0°21'	
0°07'	0°08'	-0°04' 0°32'
-0°02'	-0°02'	





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

T/20201023/7000

3 of 6

Report No. T/20201023/7000

### **CONTINUATION OF REPORT**

Passenger						
Name	HUI LING			ID No.		S9433871I
Related Vehicle	SLH8122U (Car)			Contact No.		82825620
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver						
Name	ARNOLD CHRISTO	PHER CHUA	YU WEE	ID No		S9172859A
Related Vehicle	SLH8122U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	92374862
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Take teacher	Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Passenger						
Name	DONNATHAN			ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SLH8122U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91131364
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
				Liceno		
Date	NIL		Date			
		NIL		Licent		
No. of Days gran	NIL ted Medical Leave	NIL	Date Degree of	Licent	NIL	
No. of Days gran		NIL		Licent	NIL NIL	NIL
No. of Days gran Driver Name	ted Medical Leave	NIL		Licent Expiry	NIL NIL	NIL 96733334
No. of Days gran Driver Name Related Vehicle	ted Medical Leave	NIL		ID No Conta Class Drivin Licence	NIL NIL of No.	
Date No. of Days gran Driver Name Related Vehicle Hospital/Clinic	YEO SMJ5049X (Car)	NIL		ID No Conta Class Driving	NIL NIL of No.	96733334 Class: NIL





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 6 of 6 Report No. T/20201023/7000

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ /	Classification Of Case:
MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED JUNID	
Contact No.: 65476247	
Authentication Stamp	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / MOHAMED SUFIAN BIN MOHAMED JUNID Contact No.: 65476247	23/10/2020 00:53  Classification Of Case:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 6 Report No. T/20201023/7000

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

23/10/2020 00:53 J/20201022/0109	
Informant's Particulars	
Name of Informant: ARNOLD CHRISTOPHER CHUA YU WEE  Address: 445 TAMPINES STREET 42 #09-04 SINGAP	PORE 520445
ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.: NRIC NO / S9172859A Home/Office: Mobile: 9237	74862
Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN ARNOLDCHUA23@HOTMAIL.COM	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Male 28 21/11/1991 Driver	
Race: Language: Institution / Schinese English	School Name:
Occupation: Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expir	ry:

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/10/2020 18:35	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:	H EXPRESSWAY			
DON'T HIMA	TEXT RECOVAT			
Weather:		Road Surface:	186.0	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		90 Km/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
One Way		Not Controlled		Heavy
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	sion: lle Against - Overturned M	lotorcycle On Its R	ight Side	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Тура	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
FBK1832C	Motorcycle			Black	Totally Damaged	0
SGB5182G	Car	ТОУОТА	Altis	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0



T/20201023/7000

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Report No. T/20201023/7000

5 of 6

Tel No: 65470000

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

2) Driver of SMJ5049X: Mr Yeo, Hp. 9673 3334

3) My Girlfriend: Hui Ling, Hp. 8282 5620 4) My Hitch Passenger: Donnothan, Hp. 9113 1364

### **Team AutoPro Pte Ltd** 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com/teamautopl@gmail.com

JE : Date o	of Survey :		Vehicle Nos Model	-	Iyundai Elantra
	of ReSurvey: After-Paint:		Year	_	Tyuriaar Elaricia
Contac			Chassis No	_	
Jonnean			C1103313 140	. –	
AGR	EED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *				
Amou			Working Da		
Amou			WOIKING Da	ту	2016
Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 1,910.3	30 \$	
2	Front bumper	1	\$ 484.7		Α
3	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 32.00 58.0		87. 22
4	Front bumper reianforcement	1	\$ 698.8		
5	Front bumper grille logo	1	\$ 85.0	00 \$	56.90 <del>85.00</del>
6	Front bumper grille	1	\$ 495.8	30 \$	357.00 495.80
7	Front bumper grille base	1	\$ 345.8	80 \$	292.00 345.80
8	Front bumper corner light LH	1	\$ 187.4	40 \$	√187.40
9	Front bumper fog lamp LH	1	\$ 172.50 268.	10 \$	172,50 268.10
10	Front bumper fog lamp garnish	2	\$ 118.4	40 \$	√236.80
11	Front lisence plate	1	\$ 36.0	00 \$	36.00
12	Headlamp	2	\$ 1,198.8	80 \$	√ 2,397.60
13	Headlamp lower bracket	2	\$ 48.5	50 \$	48.50 97.00
14	Front fender LH	1	\$ 1,227.8	80 \$	1,227.80
15	Front fender inner cowling LH	1	\$ 185.7	70 \$	60.00 185.70
16	Front support panel	1	\$ 985.3	30 \$	985.30
17	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 78.1	10 \$	<del>78.10</del>
18	Wiper washer tank	1	\$ 386.4	40 \$	<del>386.4</del> 0
19	Wiper washer tank motor	1	\$ 150.8	80 \$	150.80
20	Front engine under cover	1	\$ 384.5		
21	Steering rack	1	\$ 985.3	30 \$	<del>985.3</del> 0
22	Front lower arm LH	1	\$ 296.8	80 \$	296.80
23	Front knuckle arm LH	1	\$ 363.6	60 \$	<del>363.60</del>
24	Front knuckle arm bearing LH	1	\$ 485.6	60 \$	195.00 485.60
25	Front absorber LH	1	\$ 378.5	50 \$	378.50
			Parts Sub Total	1: \$	13,267.70
		20%	Discou	nt \$	2,653.54
			PARTS TOTAL	: \$	10,614.16

4747.00 949.40 3797.60

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty		Unit S\$	TOTAL	. S\$	
1	Sundries	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	N
2	Bonnet sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	W
3	Front bumper clips	1	\$	50.00	\$30.00	50.00	N
4	Front bumper grille clips	1	\$	50.00	\$	-50.00	N
5	Front bumper fog lamp garnish Clips	2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	X
6	Front fender sealant	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	-
7	Front fender inner cowling clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00	N
8	Front engine under cover clips	1	\$	50.00	\$ 30.00	50.00	W
9	Alloy rim LH Local Repair	1	\$	980.00	\$2000	980.00	á
10	Tyre LH	1	\$	380.00	\$	<del>380.0</del> 0	1
11	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	1
		S	PECI	AL NETT TOTAL :	\$290.00	2,020.00	

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$	
1	R&R front under carriage	\$120:00	300.00
2	R&R front tyre and balancing	\$60:00	100.00
3	Wheel alignment	\$ 60.00	150.00
4	Check wiring	\$50.00	100.00
5	Upholstery	\$	<del>200.0</del> 0
6	Diagnotic & reset fault code	\$	300.00
7	Panel beating	\$ 800 00	<b>1,400.0</b> 0
8	Rust proofing	\$	200.00
9	Spray painting	\$400.00	1,400.00
	LABOUR TOTAL :	\$ 1500.00	4,150.00

Survey Resurvey 11/1/2021 13 30 hrs 1515 hrs TUTIN Taun lmi Mi

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 10,614.16 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 2,020.00 LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 4,150.00 GRAND TOTAL: \$

Lump sum repair Repair days 6

PARTS 3797.60 S/X 290.80 LABOUR 1500.00 5587.60 1117.52 4,470.08

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray pointing
   To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

4,456/2

Talin Um

16,784.16